

## Dancing for a Cause 2024 Star Dancer - Nomination Form

Our 14th season was a HUGE success. To ensure another successful year at The Arc of East Ascension's Dancing for a Cause Event, the 2024 committee is asking our community for names of nominees that would *LOVE* to raise funds and dance for The Arc of East Ascension. Our event will be held on Saturday, July 13, 2024, at The Lamar Dixon REV Center Building. The Celebrity Star Dancers Announcement will be made on January 8, 2024. Yes, you can nominate yourself. Please use this form and send in your submission no later than December 1, 2023. **ALL** nominees will be interviewed. You can nominate more than 1 person. Email us for another form or make copies of this one.

Email: <a href="mailto:sharon.morris@thearcea.org">sharon.morris@thearcea.org</a> or mail to:

The Arc of East Ascension/Dancing for a Cause Committee Attention: Marketing Director 1122 S. East Ascension Complex Blvd. Gonzales, LA 70737 225-621-2005 or 225-621-2003

Nominator's Information:	
Name:	Phone:
Your Company/Organization:	Email:
Nomination's Information:	
Name:	Phone:
Your Company/Organization:	Email:
Briefly describe reasons for nomination:	
<ul> <li>Yes, I would like to nominate the feasibility 2024, Dancing for a Cause Event.</li> </ul>	ollowing person as a "Celebrity Star Dancer" for July 13,
Signature	Date
* The committee will rev	iew all nominations and make selections
l.	n Office Use Only
Date Received:	Accept Decline
L	